No. C 38559

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO RETRIEVER CLUB, INC.
BRETT CROW

1717 E. PICABO CT.

BOISE ID 83716

BRETT D CROW
1717 E PICABO CT
BOISE ID 83716

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT RICH CHARRIER 5023 ROY DRIVE
SECRETARY BRETT CROW 1717 PICABO COURT
DIRECTOR BLAINE HYDE 1513 W. SALES YARD ROAD
DIRECTOR CHRIS MERRILL 776 RANCH DRIVE
DIRECTOR PAT KILROY 12763 W. COUNTRY COVE CT.
DIRECTOR DALE LANGHORNE 2333 MEADOWS LANE
DIRECTOR CHERI SHANAHAN 2575 W. VAL VISTA
DIRECTOR WILLIE ALDERSON 2608 W. BANNOCK ST.
TREASURER CHUCK KIEHN 2301 N. ALDERCREST PL.
VICE PRESIDENT BEN ECHEVARRIA 3301 S. EAGLE ROAD

City State Country
NAMPA D USA
BOISE D USA
EMMETT D USA
EAGLE D USA
BOISE ID USA
INDIAN VALLEY D USA
MERIDIAN D USA
BOISE D USA
EAGLE D USA
KUNA ID USA

Postal Code
83686
83716
83617
83616
83713
83632
83642
83702
83616
83634

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 38559

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Brett D. Crow
Name (type or print): Brett D. Crow

Date: 05/10/2017
Title: Secretary

Processed 05/10/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




