No. C 38559 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jun 30, 2017 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO RETRIEVER CLUB, INC. BRETT CROW 1717 E. PICABO CT. BOISE ID 83716		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) BRETT D CROW			
				BRETT D CRC				
				1717 E PICABO CT BOISE ID 83716 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
								4. Corporations: Enter I
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	RICH CHARF	RIER	5023 ROY DRIVE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
SECRETARY	BRETT CROW		1717 PICABO COURT	BOISE	ID	USA	83716	
DIRECTOR	BLAINE HYDE		1513 W. SALES YARD ROAD	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617	
DIRECTOR	CHRIS MERRILL		776 RANCH DRIVE	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
DIRECTOR	RECTOR PAT KILROY		12763 W. COUNTRY COVE CT.	BOISE	ID	USA	83713	
DIRECTOR	DALE LANGHORNE		2333 MEADOWS LANE	INDIAN VALLEY	ID	USA	83632	
DIRECTOR	CHERI SHANAHAN		2575 W. VAL VISTA	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	WILLIE ALDERSON		2608 W. BANNOCK ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
TREASURER	SURER CHUCK KIEHN		2301 N. ALDERCREST PL.	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
VICE PRESIDENT	ICE PRESIDENT BEN ECHEVARRIA		3301 S. EAGLE ROAD	KUNA	ID	USA	83634	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Ann		6. Annual Report	Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID C 38559		Signature: Brett D. Crow			Date: 05/10/2017			
		Name (type or print): Brett D. Crow		Title: Secretary				
Processed 05/10/2017		* Electronically pr	ovided signatures are accepted as original s	signatures.				